-
/A)J/f

F.F.Tir

Du 26 janv. 2026 au 31 janv. 2026

Carabine 10m Dames 1

Palmares par Equipe

48e CdF 10/18 m - Besancon 2026

Saison 2025/2026
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TIR SPORTIF

.S
BESANCON

Place Ligue

1

Association / CDT
CDT HAUTE-LOIRE T.S. BRIVADOIS CDT HAUTE-LOIRE

CDT BAS-RHIN R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN
CDT LOIRE ST-ETIENNE SOLAURE CDT LOIRE
CDT NORD 0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. CDT NORD

Nom / Prénom
Justine ALLEZARD
Mathilde GENEST
Jeanne POUYET
Emma VANDEVYVERE
Lisa ROETTELE
Lucie ROETTELE
Milla JORONEN
Léa CLEMENCON
Meriem LARAB
Lyne REMOND
Thifaine ROBIN
Nolwenn MARTI

105,7
1041
105,3

104
101,8
100,7
101,5
100,8
101,7
102,7
103,1
100,5

104,8
104,4
104,7
103,9
101,1
102,3
101,2
104,2
101,9
99,8
100
102,1

Séries
105,6 105,6
105,2 102,5
101,5 103,8
105,6 1041
102,1 104
102,6 101,8
100,3 102,9

99,7 101,7
99,6 1004
102,4 102,8
100,7 102,8
102,3 102

106
104,5
99,9
102,5
102,6
101,6
101,9
104,2
100,5
101,9
100
99,7

104
103,6
102,2
105,1
102,7
101,5

104
100,5
103,1
103,3
103,7
100,3

Ind.
631,7
624,3
617,4
625,2
614,3
610,5
611,8
611,1
607,2
612,9
610,3
606,9

Total
1873,4

1850

1830,1

1830,1



